
Office of The 
MURSHIDABAD ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

P.O._Islampur, Dist.Murshidabad 
West Bengal, Pin.742304 

Contact No: 03481-236327/ E-mail:mam236327@gmail.com 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Memo No: MAM/08/QP        Date: 10/08/2022 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION No.08/2022-2023. 
FOR Purchase New 4K UHD PRPJECTOPRS for 2nd Floor Small Auditorium-cum- Class room  

 

  The Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, Islampur, Murshidabad , West Bengal invites sealed quotations from 

bonafide suppliers / manufacturers for purchase of EPSON HOME THEATRE PROJECTORS with installation in the 

specified space. Quotations are to be given on or before 17.08.2022 (3:00 p.m.). Quotations will be opened on 

18.08.2022 at 4:00 p.m. in the TIC/Principal’s chamber. All rates should be quoted including GST. The Details of the 

AC are given below: 

SL No Description Quantity 
Rate Offered  

with GST 

1 

EPSON : Make Home theatre Projectors  
Model No: EH-TW7100 
4K PRO-UHD 
Specification Details:  
RGB liquid crystal shutter projection system 
Native Resolution: 1080 , 3000Luminius 
UHE, 250 W, 3,500 h durability, 5,000 h durability (economy mode) 
Contrast Ratio:100,000:1 
Screen Size (Projected Distance) 
Zoom : Wide 101.6 - 1270 cm (1.16 to 14.87 m) 
Zoom : Tele 101.6 - 1270 cm (1.89 to 24.01 m 
Sound Output Stereo: 10 W x 2 
2 (The one port is for Wireless LAN, Firmware update, Copy OSD Settings. 
The another port is only 
for Streaming Media Player with 2000 mA power supply) 
Auto /3D/ 2D 

 

1 Pcs  

1. The Product should be brand new. 

2. Post installation servicing should be provided during the warranty period, if necessary. 

3. The installation charges, transportation charges and other incidental charges should be inclusive of the total cost. 

4. Quotations must be accompanied with PAN and GST Registration No. 

5. Submission of quotation by itself does not confer any right or entitlement to do the job. Unsealed quotations will be 

rejected out rightly. The Authority reserves the right to reject any quotation without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

6. The Quotation should be submitted in sealed envelope marking "Quotation ftor purchase of EPSON HOME THEATRE 

PROJECTOR". The Quotation in envelope should reach the office of the undersigned latest by 03:00PM on 17.08.2022, 

either by post or through representative to the address given below. Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, P.O.-

Islampur, Dist.Murshidabad, West Bengal, PIN- 742304.  

7. The Quotation will be opened on the day (i.e., 18.08.2022 at 4 P.M.) by the Purchase committee. If office will remain 

closed on the date of opening of quotation then quotation will be opened on next working day. 

8. In case of inability of the Agency selected as L1 for supply of instruments/ equipments/ Materials within 15 days from 

the order , the order may be cancelled  and it will be given to the next to L1. Therefore the agency should be providing 

in written priory about the unavailability of the item or so. 

9. Payment will be made as per rules. 

10. This notification is uploaded to the website..http://www..murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in 

11. Materials should be supplied to the College Premises. 

12. Rate should be given following specified Table. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Copy forwarded to information, with the request to publish the notice for publication: 
College Notice Board & Web Site.                                                                                        

 

  Signature of Teacher-in-charge  
                                                                                                                             


	1. The Product should be brand new. 
	2. Post installation servicing should be provided during the warranty period, if necessary. 
	3. The installation charges, transportation charges and other incidental charges should be inclusive of the total cost. 
	4. Quotations must be accompanied with PAN and GST Registration No. 
	5. Submission of quotation by itself does not confer any right or entitlement to do the job. Unsealed quotations will be rejected out rightly. The Authority reserves the right to reject any quotation without assigning any reason whatsoever. 
	6. The Quotation should be submitted in sealed envelope marking "Quotation ftor purchase of EPSON HOME THEATRE PROJECTOR". The Quotation in envelope should reach the office of the undersigned latest by 03:00PM on 17.08.2022, either by post or through representative to the address given below. Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, P.O.-Islampur, Dist.Murshidabad, West Bengal, PIN- 742304.  
	7. The Quotation will be opened on the day (i.e., 18.08.2022 at 4 P.M.) by the Purchase committee. If office will remain closed on the date of opening of quotation then quotation will be opened on next working day. 
	9. Payment will be made as per rules. 
	10. This notification is uploaded to the website..http://www..murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in 



